
Dirigente
giorni lavorativi 

teorici

giorni di 

assenza per 

ferie

giorni di assenza 

per altri motivi

giorni di 

assenza NON 

RETRIBUITA

giorni totali di 

assenza

giorni lavorativi 

effettivamente prestati

cognome e nome b c d e f=c+d+e g=b-f

DIRETTORE GENERALE

RAPICAVOLI Carlo 20 0 0 0 0 20

SEGRETARIO GENERALE

ORSO Paolo 20 8 0 0 8 12

CAPO GABINETTO

TONELLO Franca 20 0 0 0 0 20

DIRIGENTI

BERNARDI Piero 20 0 0 0 0 20

BOTTAN Lucio 20 6 0 0 6 14

BUSONI Simone 20 4 0 0 4 16

DI REMIGIO Uberto 20 5 0 0 5 15

MASULLO Gianluigi 20 2 0 0 2 18

MELOCCO Diana 20 2 0 0 2 18

MILLEVOI Giulia 20 0 0 0 0 20

PENGO Francesco 20 3 0 0 3 17

PERONA Elisabetta 20 0 0 0 0 20

PORCELLATO Giuseppe 20 1 0 0 1 19

VEGGIS Maurizio 20 1 0 0 1 19

ZONTA Antonio 20 1 0 0 1 19
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Dirigente

tassi 

assenza 

per ferie 

tassi 

assenze 

per altri 

motivi  

tassi di 

assenza 

NON 

RETRIBUITA

tassi di 

assenza 

totali  

tassi di 

presenza 

effettiva  

tassi di presenza 

(ferie 

considerate 

servizio) 

cognome e nome a b c d=a+b+c e=100-d f=100-(b+c)

DIRETTORE GENERALE

RAPICAVOLI Carlo 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 100%  

SEGRETARIO GENERALE

Orso Paolo 40% 0% 0% 40% 60% 100%

CAPO GABINETTO
TONELLO Franca 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 100%  

DIRIGENTI

BERNARDI Piero 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 100%

BOTTAN Lucio 30% 0% 0% 30% 70% 100%

BUSONI Simone 20% 0% 0% 20% 80% 100%

DI REMIGIO Uberto 25% 0% 0% 25% 75% 100%

MASULLO Gianluigi 10% 0% 0% 10% 90% 100%

MELOCCO Diana 10% 0% 0% 10% 90% 100%

MILLEVOI Giulia 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 100%

PENGO Francesco 15% 0% 0% 15% 85% 100%

PERONA Elisabetta 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 100%

PORCELLATO Giuseppe 5% 0% 0% 5% 95% 100%

VEGGIS Maurizio 5% 0% 0% 5% 95% 100%

ZONTA Antonio 5% 0% 0% 5% 95% 100%
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